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1. Indicate below all of the Autodesk products that you currently use? Check all

that apply. # %
AutoCAD

Releases 2005, 2004, or 2002 465 72%
Releases earlier than 2002 131 20%
AutoCAD LT

Release 2005 65 10%
Releases earlier than 2005 81 13%

Architectural Desktop

Releases 2005, 2004, or 3.3 175 27%
Releases earlier than 3.3 20 3%
Autodesk Buzzsaw 21 3%

Autodesk Civil Design
Civil 2D, Civil Design 2005, or Civil Series 2004 87 13%
Earlier Releases 42 6%

Autodesk Inventor
Releases R8, R7, R6, or R5 90 14%
Releases earlier than R5 6 1%

Autodesk Land Desktop
R3, Releases 2005 or 2004 127 20%
Earlier Releases 31 5%

Autodesk Map
Autodesk Map 3D 2005 or Autodesk Map 2004 107 17%
Earlier Releases 60 9%

Autodesk MapGuide
Release R6.5, R6, R5, or R4 26 4%
Earlier Releases 2 0%

AutoCAD Mechanical
Releases 2005, 2004, or R6 60 9%
Releases earlier than R6 10 2%

Autodesk Mechanical Desktop
Releases 2005, 2004, or R6 73 11%
Releases earlier than R6 16 2%

Autodesk Revit

Releases R6 or R5 47 7%
Releases earlier than R5 6 1%
Autodesk Streamline 3 0%

Autodesk Volo View

Release 3 or 2 146 23%
Releases earlier than R2 34 5%
None of the above 4 1%
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2. For those not checked above, indicate below which Autodesk product(s)
you are planning to buy/use within the next 12 months? Check all that apply.

%

AutoCAD 140 22%
AutoCAD LT 42 6%
Autodesk Architectural Desktop 71 11%
Autodesk Buzzsaw 12 2%
Autodesk Civil Design 43 7%
Autodesk Inventor 35 5%
Autodesk Land Desktop 53 8%
Autodesk Map 32 5%
Autodesk MapGuide 10 2%
Autodesk Mechanical 15 2%
Autodesk Mechanical Desktop 24 4%
Autodesk Revit 44 7%
Autodesk Streamline 3 0%
Autodesk Volo View 26 4%
Other Autodesk product 49 8%
None of the above 327 51%
3. Which of the following indicates the types of technology information you are

most interested in reading in trade magazines and other information

resources? Check all that apply. %
Usage Tips & Tricks 602 93%
Technical articles that pertain to my industry 398 62%
General technical articles 326 50%
Case Study articles 169 26%
Tutorials/How-to articles 551 85%
Q&A articles 311 48%
Articles pertaining to industry trends 206 32%
Information about new software and/or hardware 73 11%
None of the above 6 1%
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